
Rule 434 -CVL 
The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's 
Affairs 

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the 
insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 
Companies House 
Crown Way 

Cardtff 
CF4 3UZ 

Name Of Company 

Form 4 20 

S.95/99 

For official use 

06141152 

Revolting Limited 

We Chris Parkman & Alessandro Sidoli of Purnells, Treverva 

Farm, Treverva, Penryn, Near Falmouth, Cornwall, TRIO 9BL 

The Joint liquidators of the above named Company attach a 

statement of the Company's affairs as at 12 January 2015. 
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Chris Parkman & Alessandro Sidoli 
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Form 4 19 
Rule 4 34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 
Revolting Limited 

Statement as to affairs of Revolting Limited 

on 12 January 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of Truth 

I believe that the facts stated in this Statement of. Affairs 

Full Name: SDS clEenrve y 

“a 

Signed: ea y 

Dated: at iS — 



A - Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Factored Debtors 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Work In Progress 
Pre Appointment Insurance Refund 

Uncharged assets. 

Estimated total assets,available for preferential creditors 
4 

Signature 4 ate i2| \ | 1D 

ZL 
a 

Book Estimated to 
Value Realise 

£ £ 

4,098 698 

2,925 2,925 

Nil Nil 

7,023 3,623 



A1- Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated total assets available for preferential 
creditors (carried from Page A) 

Liabilties 

Preferential creditors - 

Estimated surplus as regards preferential creditors 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Debts secured by floating charges 

Estimated deficiency of assets after floating charges 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferential claims 
Estimated deficiency after floating charge where applicable (brought down) 

Estimated to realise 

Estimated deficiency as regards creditors 

Issued and called up capital 

Estimated total defictency as regards members 

/ £ 

£ 3,623 

£ 

(1,406) 

£ 2,217 

£ 

Nil 

£ 2,217 

£ 

(24,180) 

£} (21,963) 

£ 

Nil 

£} (21,963) 

£ 

(69,034) 

£1 (90,997) 

£ 

(1) 

£] (90,998) 

Signature SLL Date (2 \ | iS



Revolting Limited (the “Company”) 

Schedule of Secured Creditors 

1. Lloyds TSB Bank Plc created a fixed and floating charge 

over the assets of the Company on 6 January 2011, which 
was registered on 7 January 2011. 

The contact details for Lloyds TSB Bank Plc are as follows: 

92 St Marys Street 

Weymoth 

Dorset 

DT4 8PA £ 

Amount Outstanding: Loan: 19,000 

Current Account 5,180 

24,180 

2. Lloyds TSB Commercial Finance Limited created a fixed and 

floating charge over the assets of the Company on 8 

November 2011, which was registered on 25 November 2011. 

The contact details for Lloyds TSB Commercial Finance 

Limited are as follows: 

No 1 Brookhill Way 

Banbury 

Oxon 

OX16 3EL 

Account Number: Unknown 

Amount Outstanding: £3,400 



Revolting Limited (the “Company”) 

Schedule of Unsecured Creditors 

The schedule of unsecured creditors is attached. 

~ vl tts 
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Revolting Limited (the “Company”) 

Schedule of Hire Agreement Creditors 

Below are the details of the three Hire Agreements in the name 

of the Company. These agreements have been included in the 

schedule of unsecured creditors at Appendix 8. 

1. Company Name: Oce Finance 

Agreement Number: 354119 

Item: Canon IR ADU 

Amount Outstanding: £2,015 

2. Company Name: GE Capital Equipment Finance Limited 

Agreement Number: 64216858/T 

Item: Apple Items 

Amount Outstanding: £285 

3. Company Name’ GE Capital Equipment Finance Limited 

Agreement Number: 20180212 

Item: Apple Items 

Amount Outstanding: £643 

va [ts 



Revolting Lamited (the “Company”) 

Schedule of Preferential Creditors 

There schedule of preferential creditors 1s attached. 



S\\Wel 

$0 
807'8F 

08 
O1L‘EF 

$8 
800'FF 

OF 
88hF 

09 
Sob'It 

09 
S
O
P
‘
 

00 
0F 

$18j0], 

6b 
OES 

0 
SO 

867 
Ph 

8&7 
88 

OLb 
88 

9LP 
0 

u
o
}
 

UoWYysy 
¥0000 

1 

96 
SPLE 

9 
LOCI 

9 
LOEI 

OL 
O€1 

8 
£S9 

8 
$9 

0 
preg, 

atte) 
£0000 

1 

80 
8841 

7 
$98 

7598 
89 

LS 
8 

87 
8 

87 
0 

Arourg 
euLog 

70000 
1 

zs 
LELE 

BES 
SES 

zs 
19 

80 
967 

80 
9PZ 

0 
JOABRTD) 

SSOY 
10000 

1 

paunsasun 
[e}0L| 

Aeg 
A
o
u
e
p
u
n
p
a
y
 

| 
Aeg 

a
o
0
n
 

| 
sueouy 

o
b
e
y
 

Jedd 
eyo, 

| 
Aeg 

Aepijoy 
| 
sweauy 

a
b
e
 

a
w
e
n
 
eefojdwg 

sequunN 
| 

a
a
y
n
o
s
a
s
n
n
 

W
I
L
N
S
Y
3
4
3
4
e
d
 

' 
140 

| Be, 
) 

PERE 
paywiy7 

Bupjoney 
ObbLbY 

S! oz7Lo/e0 
| 

yy 
* 

’ 

SUIIE|D 
POINDASUL] 

PUL 
[BRUaIAJA1d 

JO 
B
I
N
P
S
Y
I
S
 
s
a
e
A
o
j
d
w
y
 


